Rev. 1.1   20/04/11
Series
PEH
Mechanics Data
Cover:          ABS
Body:         Aluminium
Solid shaft:       Stainless steel

H1
H2
Ordering code
Connections
3 = Radial cable
Outputs
2 = AB      PP 11-28V
3 = AB0    PP 11-28V
N = AB+AB  PP 11-28V
P = AB0+AB0  PP 11-28V
6 = AB0+AB0 LD5V
  HALL   LD5V
Hall
probe
0 = No Hall
U = 5-28V **
4 = 4 Poles
6 = 6 Poles
8 = 8 Poles
Shaft
6 = Ø 6mm
8 = Ø 8mm
Series PEH * * * * * / Pulses
(max 2048)
** = Power 5-28 V for outputs 2,3,N,P  with compatibles levels output TTL · Low level output <0.5V · High level output > +VCC-1,9V
Flanges
1 = see prev
2 = pages
3 =